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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

          
          

       
           

         

 
460,049 3,257,860 5,219,200 123,850 3,185,400 119,624,750 120,083,200 

13,651
115,505 

60,900
216,600 

1,743,510
573,000 
282,000
571,800 

2,941,250
510,000 
209,800
473,700 

38,250
49,300

233,850
850,600

958,950
213,500

91,600
-1,140,200

518,700
779,000

18,500
1,593,300

275,900 

16,645,800
7,799,600

798,000
89,853,250

1,495,100 
536,200

2,496,800 

16,728,800
7,810,000

798,000
90,208,400

1,505,000 
536,200

2,496,800 

200 15,971,700
 74 7,514,500
 17 724,900

1983 89,645,500
77 1,261,000 

3 326,400
3 2,023,100 
 

117,467,100 
66

2423 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070 

Losses %Change
 4.22

3.79
10.08

0.23
18.56 
64.28
23.41 

0.00 
1.84 

1,642
51,751

Totals for School District: 59090 LAKEVIE
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
        2,900

16,200
43,100

90,500
502,400

4,400 
597,300 

90,500
502,400

4,400 
597,300 

74,300
456,400

4,400 
535,100 

1
3
1 
5 

Agricultural
Residential
Util. Personal 

All: 59090 

 %Change
21.80
10.08

0.00 
11.62 

Losses

59,300 2,900 

Totals for School District: 59125 CENTRAL 
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

       
        

        3002,200
300 

30,100 

21,400
38,600
-2,700

27,600396,000
395,000

25,800
9,400 

826,200 

396,000
395,000

25,800
9,400 

826,200 

3 
8
1
1 

13 

385,000
376,300

28,000
9,700 

799,000 

Agricultural
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal 

All: 59125 

 %Change
2.86
4.97

-7.86
-3.09 

3.40 

Losses

35,900 21,400 300 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
      
       

           1,64238,250233,850
27,600

546,300

38,250233,850958,950
16,200
38,600

1,013,750

518,70016,645,800
90,500

396,000
17,132,300

16,728,800
90,500

396,000
17,215,300

200 15,971,700
 1 74,300

3
204

 385,000
16,431,000

59070 
59090
59125

All: Agricultural

Losses %Change
 4.22

21.80
2.86
4.27

1,642

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

       49,300
49,300 

850,600
850,600 

213,500
213,500 

779,000
779,000 

7,810,000 7,799,600
7,799,600 7,810,000 

74 7,514,500
7,514,500 74 

59070
All: Commercial 

Losses %Change
51,751 3.79

3.79 51,751 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

     18,500 
18,500 

91,600
91,600 

798,000
798,000 

17 
17 

724,900 
724,900 

798,000
798,000 

59070
All: Industrial 

 %Change
10.08
10.08 

Losses

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
  
       

           13,6511,743,5101,593,300

-1,140,200 2,941,250
 43,100

-2,700
-1,099,800

1,743,510
 2,900

21,400
2,965,550

1983 89,645,500 90,208,400
 3 456,400

8
1994

 376,300
90,478,200

89,853,250
 502,400

395,000
90,750,650

502,400
395,000

91,105,800

1,593,300
 

59070 
59090
59125

All: Residential

Losses %Change
 0.23

10.08
4.97
0.30

13,651

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

      
        

115,505 510,000 

573,000
300

573,300 

510,000275,900
2,200

278,100 

1,505,000 1,495,100
25,800

1,520,900 
25,800

1,530,800 

77 1,261,000
28,000

1,289,000 
1

78 

59070
59125

All: Com. Personal 

Losses %Change
115,505 18.56

-7.86
17.99 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

        282,000
282,000 

209,800
209,800 

536,200
536,200 

536,200
536,200 

326,400
326,400 

3
3 

59070
All: Ind. Personal 

Losses %Change
 64.28

64.28 
60,900
60,900 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 



School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions
 

 
    
  
      

216,600 571,800 473,700 
300
300 

571,800473,7003 2,023,100
 1

1
5 

 2,496,800
 4,400

9,700
2,037,200 

 2,496,800
 4,400

9,400
2,510,600 

4,400
9,400

2,510,600 

59070
59090
59125

All: Util. Personal 

Losses %Change
216,600 23.41

0.00 
-3.09 
23.24 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 

School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
         
         

 
219,050 

1,831,060
1,427,100
3,258,160 

4,050,000
1,193,500
5,243,500 

219,0502,937,100
278,400

3,215,500 

116,480,550
4,567,700

121,048,250 

116,929,100
4,577,600

121,506,700 

2289 115,148,600
 86 3,652,600

2375 118,801,200 
 66

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
 1.16

25.05
1.89 
0.00 

67,044
393,005
460,049 

66 
66 

59070
All: Exempt 

 %Change
0.00 
0.00 

Losses
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By School District Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MONTCALM TWP 1140 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
           

           
           
           

 
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           
           

           

          
          
           

           

          
           

           
           

          
          
           

           

          
           

 7           

           
           

2010 MCAP
536,200
536,200

2010 Cap 
536,200
536,200

BOR Tax
536,200
536,200

2010 Tax 
536,200
536,200

Fin Tax 
326,400
326,400

2009 Tax 
326,400
326,400

2010 SEV 
536,200
536,200

2009 SEV 
326,400
326,400

By School District 
Fin SEV 
326,400
326,400

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
Count 

3
3

School District 
59070

All: Ind. Personal

2010 MCAP
1,494,761

25,800
0,5611,52

2010 Cap 
1,504,661

25,800
0,4611,53

BOR Tax
1,494,761

25,800
0,5611,52

2010 Tax 
1,504,661

25,800
0,4611,53

Fin Tax 
1,260,866

28,000
8,8661,28

2009 Tax 
1,260,866

28,000
8,8661,28

2010 SEV 
1,495,100

25,800
0,9001,52

2009 SEV 
1,261,000

28,000
9,0001,28

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,261,000
28,000
9,0001,28

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

77
1
8

School District 
 59070

59125
All: Com. Personal

2010 MCAP
71,291,645

131,083
277,295

71,700,023

2010 Cap 
71,321,439

131,083
277,295

71,729,817

BOR Tax
69,267,768

131,083
275,013

69,673,864

2010 Tax 
69,483,103

131,083
275,013

69,889,199

Fin Tax 
69,609,698

131,478
273,790

70,014,966

2009 Tax 
69,652,210

131,478
273,790

70,057,478

2010 SEV 
89,853,250

502,400
395,000

90,750,650

By School District 
Fin SEV 

89,580,100
456,400
376,300

90,412,800

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 2009 SEV 

1983 89,645,500
 456,400

376,300
90,478,200

3
8

1994

School District 
 59070

59090
59125

All: Residential

2010 MCAP
477,488
477,488

2010 Cap 
477,488
477,488

BOR Tax
477,488
477,488

2010 Tax 
477,488
477,488

Fin Tax 
492,295
492,295

2009 Tax 
492,295
492,295

2010 SEV 
798,000
798,000

2009 SEV 
724,900
724,900

By School District 
Fin SEV 
724,900
724,900

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

17
17

School District 
59070

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
6,077,979
6,077,979

2010 Cap 
6,036,905
6,036,905

BOR Tax
6,064,930
6,064,930

2010 Tax 
6,029,355
6,029,355

Fin Tax 
6,062,218
6,062,218

2009 Tax 
6,062,218
6,062,218

2010 SEV 
7,799,600
7,799,600

2009 SEV 
7,514,500
7,514,500

By School District 
Fin SEV 

7,514,500
7,514,500

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

74
74

School District 
 59070

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
7,866,865

32,518
175,889

8,075,272

2010 Cap 
7,905,203

32,518
175,889

8,113,610

BOR Tax
7,868,103

32,518
175,889

8,076,510

2010 Tax 
7,906,441

32,518
175,889

8,114,848

Fin Tax 
7,949,693

32,616
180,763

8,163,072

2009 Tax 
7,963,992

32,616
180,763

8,177,371

2010 SEV 
16,645,800

90,500
396,000

17,132,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

15,971,700
74,300

385,000
16,431,000

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 2009 SEV 

200 15,971,700
 74,300

385,000
16,431,000

1
3

204

School District 
 59070

59090
59125

All: Agricultural

2010 MCAP
175,889
277,295

25,800
9,400

488,384

2010 Cap 
175,889
277,295

25,800
9,400

488,384

BOR Tax
175,889
275,013

25,800
9,400

486,102

2010 Tax 
175,889
275,013

25,800
9,400

486,102

Fin Tax 
180,763
273,790

28,000
9,700

492,253

2009 Tax 
180,763
273,790

28,000
9,700

492,253

2010 SEV 
396,000
395,000

25,800
9,400

826,200

Fin SEV 
385,000
376,300

28,000
9,700

799,000

CENTRAL 
2009 SEV 

385,000
376,300

28,000
9,700

799,000

Totals for School District: 59125 
Count 

3
8
1
1

13

Property Class 
Agricultural
Residential
Com. Personal
Util. Personal

All: 59125

2010 MCAP
32,518

131,083
4,400

168,001

2010 Cap 
32,518

131,083
4,400

168,001

BOR Tax
32,518

131,083
4,400

168,001

2010 Tax 
32,518

131,083
4,400

168,001

Fin Tax 
32,616

131,478
4,400

168,494

2009 Tax 
32,616

131,478
4,400

168,494

2010 SEV 
90,500

502,400
4,400

597,300

Fin SEV 
74,300

456,400
4,400

535,100

LAKEVIE
2009 SEV 

74,300
456,400

4,400
535,100

Totals for School District: 59090 
Count 

1
3
1
5

Property Class 
Agricultural
Residential
Util. Personal

All: 59090

90,241,73890,278,69688,206,05088,434,04887,724,27087,781,081119,624,750117,401,700

2010 MCAP
7,866,865
6,077,979

477,488
71,291,645

1,494,761
536,200

2,496,800

2010 Cap 
7,905,203
6,036,905

477,488
71,321,439

1,504,661
536,200

2,496,800

BOR Tax
7,868,103
6,064,930

477,488
69,267,768

1,494,761
536,200

2,496,800

2010 Tax 
7,906,441
6,029,355

477,488
69,483,103

1,504,661
536,200

2,496,800

Fin Tax 
7,949,693
6,062,218

492,295
69,609,698

1,260,866
326,400

2,023,100

2009 Tax 
7,963,992
6,062,218

492,295
69,652,210

1,260,866
326,400

2,023,100

2010 SEV 
16,645,800

7,799,600
798,000

89,853,250
1,495,100

536,200
2,496,800

Fin SEV 
15,971,700

7,514,500
724,900

89,580,100
1,261,000

326,400
2,023,100

Totals for School District: 59070 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59070

GREENVILL
Count 2009 SEV 

200 15,971,700
74 7,514,500
17 724,900

1983 89,645,500
77 1,261,000

3 326,400
3 2,023,100
 

117,467,100
66

2423

Page 3>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>



School District 
 

Count 2009 SEV Fin SEV 2010 SEV 2009 Tax Fin Tax 2010 Tax BOR Tax 2010 Cap 2010 MCAP
59070 3          

           
           

           

 

           
          

           
 

2010 MCAP
86,330,762

4,567,361
90,898,123

2010 Cap 
86,357,820

4,577,261
90,935,081

BOR Tax
84,292,792

4,567,361
88,860,153

2010 Tax 
84,510,890

4,577,261
89,088,151

Fin Tax 
84,732,551

3,652,466
88,385,017

2009 Tax 
84,789,362

3,652,466
88,441,828

2010 SEV 
116,480,550

4,567,700
121,048,250

Fin SEV 
115,083,200

3,652,600
118,735,800

Count 2009 SEV 
2289 115,148,600

 86 3,652,600
2375 118,801,200

 66

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 
By School District 

Fin SEV 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

Count 2009 SEV 
 66

66 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

1
1
5

59090
59125

All: Util. Personal

2,496,800
4,400
9,400

2,510,600

2,496,800
4,400
9,400

2,510,600

2,496,800
4,400
9,400

2,510,600

2,496,800
4,400
9,400

2,510,600

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200

2,496,800
4,400
9,400

2,510,600

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200



06/04/2010 01:13 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MONTCALM TWP 1140 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 5 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

Agricultural       
        

        
        

    

  
        

    
        

        

    

        

      
       
        

        

    
        

    
        

    
       
 

        

 
    

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,495,100

25,800
1,520,900 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,261,000

28,000
1,289,000 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 77 1,261,000
 28,000

1,289,000 
1

78 

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

 59070
59090
59125

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

 17,502,524
30,000

 
17,532,524

1369 73,060,300
 

16,585,200 73,389,840 16,190,260 72,350,726
2 378,500 77,900

 8
1379

 376,300
16,663,10073,815,100

378,500 77,900
 

16,268,160
376,300

74,144,640

472,400
395,000

73,218,126

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 522,400

522,400

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 596,700

596,700
201,300
201,300

Final PRE 
202,500
202,500

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
All: Industrial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  522,400
522,400

202,500
202,500

7
7

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 7,665,905

7,665,905
133,695
133,695

Final N-PRE 
7,370,840
7,370,840

Final PRE 
143,660
143,660

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

 59070
All: Commercial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  7,412,350
7,412,350

102,150
102,150

4
4

2010 BOR N-PRE 
612,026

18,100
28,160

658,286

2010 BOR PRE 
16,033,774

72,400
367,840

16,474,014

Final N-PRE 
627,503

14,860
31,160

673,523

Final PRE 
15,344,197

59,440
353,840

15,757,477

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

 59070
59090
59125

All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 627,503
14,860
31,160

673,523

194 15,344,197
 59,440

353,840
15,757,477

1
3

198

788,640758,140758,140
9,400 

37,560
9,700 

40,860
9,700 

40,860

Totals for School District: 59125 CENTRAL 
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 3 353,840 31,160
 Residential 8

Com. Personal 
Util. Personal 
 All: 59125

 376,300
28,000 1 

0 
12

353,840 31,160
 376,300

28,000 

367,840 28,160
 395,000

25,800 

544,800437,940437,940

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 14,860

77,900
4,400 

97,160

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 18,100

30,000
4,400 

52,500

72,400
472,400

Final PRE 
59,440

378,500

Totals for School District: 59090 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Residential
Util. Personal 
 All: 59090

LAKEVIE
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  14,860
77,900

4,400 
97,160

59,440
378,500

1
2
0 
3

28,873,95590,750,79526,734,10390,667,59727,170,55390,296,547

2,496,800 2,023,100 

612,026
7,665,905

596,700
17,502,524

16,033,774
133,695
201,300

72,350,726
1,495,100 

536,200

627,503
7,370,840

522,400
16,190,260

15,344,197
143,660
202,500

73,389,840
1,261,000 

326,400

194 15,344,197 627,503
Commercial 4 102,150 7,412,350
Industrial 7 202,500 522,400
Residential 1369 73,060,300 16,585,200
Com. Personal 77 1,261,000 
Ind. Personal 3
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070

 326,400
2,023,100 0 

2
1656

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
All: Ind. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 3 326,400

326,400 3 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 326,400

326,400 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 536,200

536,200 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 



School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
2,496,80059070

59090
   
     
     

 

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 26,453,415

2,510,600
28,964,015

90,027,135
2,057,100

92,084,235

Final N-PRE 
24,834,923

2,037,200
26,872,123

Final PRE 
90,248,277

1,615,400
91,863,677

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  25,271,373

2,037,200
27,308,573

1588 89,877,227
81 1,615,400

1669 91,492,627
 2

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2
2 

59125
All: Util. Personal 

4,400
9,400

2,510,600 

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200 

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200 

0
0
0
0 
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The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MONTCALM TWP 1140 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 7 

Totals for School District: 59070 GREENVILL
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural    
        

        
        

    

  
        

   
        

        

    

        

    
        
        

        

   

    
        

    
       
 

        

 
    

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,494,761

25,800
1,520,561 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,260,866

28,000
1,288,866 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59070
59125

All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 77 1,260,866
 28,000

1,288,866 
1

78 

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

 59070
59090
59125

All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

 12,356,796
21,099

 
12,377,895

1369 58,014,851
 

11,637,359 58,326,030 11,283,668 56,910,972
2 101,333 30,145

 8
1379

 273,790
11,667,50458,389,974

101,333 30,145
 

11,313,813
273,790

58,701,153

109,984
275,013

57,295,969

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 423,838

423,838

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 409,241

409,241
68,247
68,247

Final PRE 
68,457
68,457

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
School District 

59070
All: Industrial

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  423,838
423,838

68,457
68,457

7
7

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 118,870

118,870 

2010 BOR PRE 
 5,943,348

5,943,348 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 5,967,470

5,967,470 
97,460
97,460 

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

59070
All: Commercial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 84,584 5,977,634
5,977,634 84,584 

4
4 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 265,106

6,523
10,545

282,174

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 299,480

6,504
10,513

316,497

7,568,623
26,014

165,376
7,760,013

Final PRE 
7,684,587

26,093
170,218

7,880,898

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
School District 

59070
59090
59125

All: Agricultural

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  265,106
6,523

10,545
282,174

7,698,886
26,093

170,218
7,895,197

194
1
3

198

466,189472,008472,008
9,400 

19,913
9,700 

20,245
9,700 

20,245

Totals for School District: 59125 CENTRAL 
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 

 
2010 BOR N-PRE 

 Agricultural 3 170,218 10,545
 Residential 8

Com. Personal 
Util. Personal 
 All: 59125

 273,790
28,000 1 

0 
12

170,218 10,545
 273,790

28,000 

165,376 10,513
 275,013

25,800 

135,998127,426127,426

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 26,093

101,333

2010 BOR PRE 
 6,523

30,145
4,400 

41,068

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 6,504

21,099
4,400 

32,003

26,014
109,984

Totals for School District: 59090 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Residential
Util. Personal 
 All: 59090

LAKEVIE
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  6,523
30,145

4,400 
41,068

26,093
101,333

1
2
0 
3

21,529,78766,676,26319,939,06067,785,21020,327,03767,454,044

2,496,800 2,023,100 

299,480
5,967,470

409,241
12,356,796

7,568,623
97,460
68,247

56,910,972
1,494,761 

536,200

265,106
5,943,348

423,838
11,283,668

7,684,587
118,870

68,457
58,326,030

1,260,866 
326,400

194 7,698,886 265,106
Commercial 4 84,584 5,977,634
Industrial 7 68,457 423,838
Residential 1369 58,014,851 11,637,359
Com. Personal 77 1,260,866 
Ind. Personal 3
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59070

 326,400
2,023,100 0 

2
1656

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 

 59070
All: Ind. Personal 

2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 3 326,400

326,400 3 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 326,400

326,400 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 536,200

536,200 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 



School District Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
59070   

     
     

 

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 19,071,103

2,510,600
21,581,703

65,221,689
2,056,761

67,278,450

Final N-PRE 
17,963,173

2,037,200
20,000,373

Final PRE 
66,769,378

1,615,266
68,384,644

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  18,351,150

2,037,200
20,388,350

1588 66,438,212
81 1,615,266

1669 68,053,478
 2

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

School District 
59070

All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2
2 

59090
59125

All: Util. Personal 

2,496,800
4,400
9,400

2,510,600 

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200 

2,023,100
4,400
9,700

2,037,200 

0
0
0
0 



06/04/2010 01:13 PM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): MONTCALM TWP 1140 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< ***** CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals ***** >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 9 

Count SEV Value Taxable Value 

RZ - Renaissance Zone Real 
RZ - Renaissance Zone Personal 
RZ - Renaissance ZoReal & Personal 

6 
0 
6 

1,236,300 778,714 
0 0 

1,236,300 778,714 



*****   

  $ 1,935,500
$ 786,500 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  $ 1,935,500
$ 747,908 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

409,042
395,300
365,268
347,000
327,900
279,900
268,731
266,583
262,507
258,900
254,932
244,540
224,845

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

570,800
434,700
409,900
401,100
395,300
380,900
378,900
347,000
327,900
318,500
306,500
300,000
295,300

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

CONSUMERS ENERGY 
NELSON JACK 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L 
POTATO SERVICES OF 
PETERSEN KERVIN 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
THOMPSON V 
BROOKSIDE GOLF COURSE 
AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES 
KARNATZ 
SMITH ALLEN JAY & 
LEHMAN KENNETH & 
THREE SEASONS CAMPGROUND 

014-900-003-00 
014-028-012-51 
014-034-038-10 
014-034-001-00 
014-001-001-01 
014-034-038-20 
014-900-002-00 
014-014-016-00 
014-007-015-10 
014-900-158-00 
014-900-041-00 
014-026-008-50 
014-034-010-90 
014-030-041-00 
014-025-008-10 

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Taxable Values 
014-900-003-00 
014-028-012-51 
014-034-001-00 
014-900-002-00 
014-034-038-20 
014-900-158-00 
014-900-041-00 
014-019-012-12 
014-007-015-10 
014-030-041-00 
014-028-001-01 
014-900-044-00 
014-034-038-40 
014-025-008-10 
014-009-049-00 

***** 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
NELSON JACK 
POTATO SERVICES OF 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA 
AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES 
KAMP GARY & 
BROOKSIDE GOLF COURSE 
LEHMAN KENNETH & 
QUIST SANDRA D 
SUPERIOR WIRE PRODUCTS 
LKM & ASSOCIATES 
THREE SEASONS CAMPGROUND 
TURK LAKE RESTAURANT & BAR 

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
NELSON JACK 
LEHMAN KENNETH & 
CHRISTENSEN 
KARNATZ 
POTATO SERVICES OF 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
VINING INDUSTRIAL PARK- GA 
AGRICREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
KEYSTONE AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES 
PETERSEN ADAM 
BROOKSIDE GOLF COURSE 
KAMP GARY & 
QUIST SANDRA D 
SUPERIOR WIRE PRODUCTS 

***** 
2,047,500 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s) 

747,908 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
508,381 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
460,831 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
423,658 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
409,042 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
407,506 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
365,268 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
347,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
327,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
298,384 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s) 
288,647 Taxable Value in 12 Parcel(s) 
280,592 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
262,507 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
258,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
CONSUMERS ENERGY 
CHRISTENSEN 
KARNATZ 
NELSON JACK 
LEHMAN KENNETH & 
PETERSEN ADAM 
THOMPSON V 
KOSTEN DAVID C & DOROTHY A 
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN L 
HANSEN EDWARD B & 
HIGGINS JOHN 
BROOKSIDE GOLF COURSE 
HANSEN DORACE L AND THOMAS 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

2,282,100 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s) 
1,059,000 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
1,007,100 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 

786,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
777,900 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel(s) 
710,900 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s) 
635,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
588,200 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
570,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
551,300 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
535,300 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s) 
457,900 S.E.V. Value in 12 Parcel(s) 
451,800 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 



 

MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS has has 450,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 450,400 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s) 
POTATO SERVICES OF POTATO SERVICES OF has has 434,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 434,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

***** ***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** ***** 
CHRISTENSEN CHRISTENSEN has has 702.18 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 702.18 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
KARNATZ KARNATZ has has 608.22 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 608.22 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
PETERSEN ADAM PETERSEN ADAM has has 553.71 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s) 553.71 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s) 
HIGGINS JOHN HIGGINS JOHN has has 450.48 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 450.48 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 
THOMPSON V THOMPSON V has has 390.79 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 390.79 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
KOSTEN DAVID C & DOROTHY A KOSTEN DAVID C & DOROTHY A has has 367.04 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 367.04 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s) 
HANSEN EDWARD B & HANSEN EDWARD B & has has 339.46 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 339.46 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
LEHMAN KENNETH & LEHMAN KENNETH & has has 315.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 315.00 Total Acres in 9 Parcel(s) 
PETERSEN KERVIN PETERSEN KERVIN has has 300.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 300.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s) 
HANSEN DORACE L AND THOMAS HANSEN DORACE L AND THOMAS has has 276.74 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 276.74 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
BROOKSIDE GOLF COURSE BROOKSIDE GOLF COURSE has has 270.00 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s) 270.00 Total Acres in 12 Parcel(s) 
WIERDA WIERDA has has 239.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 239.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 
SOWERBY SOWERBY has has 221.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 221.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
MEADOW ROCK DAIRY MEADOW ROCK DAIRY has has 214.62 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 214.62 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
HANSEN EDWARD B & HANSEN EDWARD B & has has 206.80 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 206.80 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 


